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05/01/2025   2:48 PM

2029-01920.00-0000 Your Cause Donations

04/02/2025 0.0040.00TES - Your Cause Donations 0.00

32769 15 - 1ST FARMERSBlackbaud Giving Fund

0.002029-01920.00-0000 Your Cause Donations Totals 40.000.00

0.00 40.00 0.00

2039-01920.00-0000 TCT Auditorium Upgrades Donations

04/25/2025 0.001,000.00auditorium upgrades 0.00

32981 15 - 1ST FARMERSTipton Community Theatre

0.002039-01920.00-0000 TCT Auditorium Upgrades Donations Totals 1,000.000.00

0.00 1,000.00 0.00

2040-01920.00-0000 MY CLOSET

04/10/2025 0.0010.00My Closet-sweatshirt 0.00

32860 15 - 1ST FARMERSDarin Pratt

04/14/2025 0.002,000.00My Closet Grant 0.00

32863 15 - 1ST FARMERSIndiana University Health

0.002040-01920.00-0000 MY CLOSET Totals 2,010.000.00

0.00 2,010.00 0.00

2053-01920.00-0000 Tipton FFA IN AG Educ Classroom Enhancement Grant

04/10/2025 0.007,329.00National FFA Grant 0.00

32861 15 - 1ST FARMERSNational FFA Organization

0.002053-01920.00-0000 Tipton FFA IN AG Educ Classroom Enhancement Grant Totals 7,329.000.00

0.00 7,329.00 0.00
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2062-01920.00-0000 TESO Playground Donation - CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS

04/09/2025 0.0025,000.00Playground Donation 0.00

32779 15 - 1ST FARMERSTESO

0.002062-01920.00-0000 TESO Playground Donation - CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS Totals 25,000.000.00

0.00 25,000.00 0.00

8400-01920.00-0000 PREPAID LUNCH - CHARITABLE DONATIONS

04/09/2025 0.001,000.00Charitable Lunches 0.00

32831 15 - 1ST FARMERSKeystone Charitable Foundation

0.008400-01920.00-0000 PREPAID LUNCH - CHARITABLE DONATIONS Totals 1,000.000.00

0.00 1,000.00 0.00

GRAND TOTALS 0.00 36,379.00 0.00
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